
Mediterranean Diving Cup 2017

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Boys D

REFEREE POLAZZO Marco Valerio ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BAMBER Susan GBR

JUDGE 2 GEORGIADI Themis GRE

JUDGE 3 MOISEEVA Svetlana RUS

JUDGE 4 VULETIC Vukan SRB

JUDGE 5 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

1 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 2006 5.0

103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 35.70
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 71.40
201B 1.6 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 105.00
403C 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 151.20
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 187.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 41.80 229.00

2 SANTORO Matteo ITA 2006 3.0

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 33.15
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 66.30
203C 2.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 39.00 105.30
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 38.85 144.15
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 189.75
104B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 32.20 221.95 7.05

3 KALASHNIKOV Alexander RUS 2006

401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 31.50 31.50
301C 1.6 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 30.40 61.90
5223D 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.70 105.60
403C 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 41.80 147.40
203C 2.0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 44.00 191.40
105C 2.4 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 219.00 10.00

4 KOBZEV Roman RUS 2006

103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.55 36.55
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 33.60 70.15
5231D 2.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 25.20 95.35
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 39.60 134.95
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 172.15
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.55 214.70 14.30

5 ARNIERI Egidio ITA 2006 2.0

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
201C 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 27.75 60.90
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 87.90
301C 1.6 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 24.00 111.90
403C 2.2 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.20 147.10
104C 2.2 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.10 181.20 47.80

6 CONTE Simone ITA 2007

103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.00 57.60
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.40 84.00
5221D 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 28.05 112.05
203C 2.0 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 22.00 134.05
403C 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.80 175.85 53.15

#
####
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 ABBAS Hussain KUW 2008

103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.90 28.90
301B 1.7 1.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 22.10 51.00
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 21.75 72.75
302C 1.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.20 91.95
5231D 2.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 24.15 116.10
104C 2.2 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 19.80 135.90 93.10

8 STAJIC Kozma SRB 2007 1.0

101B 1.3 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 18.85 18.85
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.75 43.60
201C 1.5 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 21.75 65.35
301C 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 91.75
103B 1.7 1.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 17.85 109.60
402C 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.00 133.60 95.40

9 QALI Abdulaziz KUW 2006

103B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 25.50
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50 48.00
301B 1.7 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 22.10 70.10
403C 2.2 1.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 24.20 94.30
5231D 2.1 1.0 2.0 3.0 0.5 2.0 2.0 12.60 106.90
104C 2.2 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 25.30 132.20 96.80

10 ABBAS Bader KUW 2006

103B 1.7 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 17.00 17.00
301B 1.7 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 39.95
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.25 66.20
403C 2.2 1.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 25.30 91.50
5231D 2.1 1.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 17.85 109.35
104C 2.2 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 19.80 129.15 99.85

#
####
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